0-10V Dimming + Relay
Wiring Diagram | C-T20-17-DJ00
The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the design, dimensions and specifications at any time without notice. The manufacturer accepts
no liability forconsequential damage which is occasioned to the user based on the data provided.
BubblyNet   •   101 North Garden Ave, Clearwater, FL 33755   •   Ph 727.316.5319   •   Fx 727.683.9720   •   bubblynet.com
0-10V (-)
0-10V (+)
0 - 10 V DRIVER
DIMMABLE
To Light Source
NEUTRAL IN
LINE IN
0-10V (-)
0-10V (+)
0 - 10 V DRIVER
DIMMABLE
To Light Source
NEUTRAL IN
LINE IN
AC POWER
110 - 277VAC
AC Input - L AC Input - N AC Output - L1
24VDC Aux (+) 24VDC  (GND) Sign (+)
0-10V (Dim +) 0-10V (Dim -)
Maximum Values per Controller
0-10V Output 50mA
Line Relay Output 20A
Line Input 110 - 277 VAC
Aux Output 24V @ 50mA
0-10V (-)
0-10V (+)
0 - 10 V DRIVER
DIMMABLE
To Light Source
NEUTRAL IN
LINE IN
.....
Add fixtures without
exceeding max current 20A
L1
MESH
GND
Dim+
N
L
AC
Input
Relay
AUX
GND
Sign+
0-10V
OUTPUT
Class 2
24V Aux
Sensor
In (3rd Party)
C-T20-17-DJ00
BLE to 0/10V Power pack with 20A Relay & 24V AUX
Input Voltage: 100-277VAC 50/60Hz
Output Relay Current:
20A, 120-277V FOR General use / Resistive load
8A, 120-250V FOR Tungsten load
1/2 HP@120V ，C1 HP@240V
Output 0/1-10V Current: 25mA Max
Aux Power:Max.24V,50mA
Sensor In:0-24Vdc
Operating Temperature Range:0-40 °‹C
Reset
Black
White
Red
Purple
Pink
Brown
Blue
Yellow
0-10V Dimming + Relay + BubblyNet Sensor
Wiring Diagram | C-T20-17-DJ00
The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the design, dimensions and specifications at any time without notice. The manufacturer accepts
no liability forconsequential damage which is occasioned to the user based on the data provided.
BubblyNet   •   101 North Garden Ave, Clearwater, FL 33755   •   Ph 727.316.5319   •   Fx 727.683.9720   •   bubblynet.com
AC Input - L AC Input - N AC Output - L1
24VDC Aux (+) 24VDC  (GND) Sign (+)
0-10V (Dim +) 0-10V (Dim -)
Maximum Values per Controller
0-10V Output 50mA
Line Relay Output 20A
Line Input 110 - 277 VAC
Aux Output 24V @ 50mA
0-10V (-)
0-10V (+)
0 - 10 V DRIVER
DIMMABLE
To Light Source
NEUTRAL IN
LINE IN
0-10V (-)
0-10V (+)
0 - 10 V DRIVER
DIMMABLE
To Light Source
NEUTRAL IN
LINE IN
AC POWER
110 - 277VAC
0-10V (-)
0-10V (+)
0 - 10 V DRIVER
DIMMABLE
To Light Source
NEUTRAL IN
LINE IN
.....
Add fixtures without
exceeding max current 20A
L1
MESH
GND
Dim+
N
L
AC
Input
Relay
AUX
GND
Sign+
0-10V
OUTPUT
Class 2
24V Aux
Sensor
In (3rd Party)
C-T20-17-DJ00
BLE to 0/10V Power pack with 20A Relay & 24V AUX
Input Voltage: 100-277VAC 50/60Hz
Output Relay Current:
20A, 120-277V FOR General use / Resistive load
8A, 120-250V FOR Tungsten load
1/2 HP@120V ，C1 HP@240V
Output 0/1-10V Current: 25mA Max
Aux Power:Max.24V,50mA
Sensor In:0-24Vdc
Operating Temperature Range:0-40 °‹C
Reset
Black
White
Red
Purple
Pink
Brown
Blue
Yellow
MESH
BubblyNet Sensor
0-10V Dimming + Relay + 3rd Party Sensor
Wiring Diagram | C-T20-17-DJ00
The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the design, dimensions and specifications at any time without notice. The manufacturer accepts
no liability forconsequential damage which is occasioned to the user based on the data provided.
BubblyNet   •   101 North Garden Ave, Clearwater, FL 33755   •   Ph 727.316.5319   •   Fx 727.683.9720   •   bubblynet.com
AC Input - L AC Input - N AC Output - L1
24VDC Aux (+) 24VDC  (GND) Sign (+)
0-10V (Dim +) 0-10V (Dim -)
Maximum Values per Controller
0-10V Output 50mA
Line Relay Output 20A
Line Input 110 - 277 VAC
Aux Output 24V @ 50mA
0-10V (-)
0-10V (+)
0 - 10 V DRIVER
DIMMABLE
To Light Source
NEUTRAL IN
LINE IN
0-10V (-)
0-10V (+)
0 - 10 V DRIVER
DIMMABLE
To Light Source
NEUTRAL IN
LINE IN
AC POWER
110 - 277VAC
0-10V (-)
0-10V (+)
0 - 10 V DRIVER
DIMMABLE
To Light Source
NEUTRAL IN
LINE IN
.....
Add fixtures without
exceeding max current 20A
L1
MESH
GND
Dim+
N
L
AC
Input
Relay
AUX
GND
Sign+
0-10V
OUTPUT
Class 2
24V Aux
Sensor
In (3rd Party)
C-T20-17-DJ00
BLE to 0/10V Power pack with 20A Relay & 24V AUX
Input Voltage: 100-277VAC 50/60Hz
Output Relay Current:
20A, 120-277V FOR General use / Resistive load
8A, 120-250V FOR Tungsten load
1/2 HP@120V ，C1 HP@240V
Output 0/1-10V Current: 25mA Max
Aux Power:Max.24V,50mA
Sensor In:0-24Vdc
Operating Temperature Range:0-40 °‹C
Reset
Black
White
Red
Purple
Pink
Brown
Blue
Yellow
3rd Party Sensor
(DC Powered)